

JOIN US!

As a volunteer nonprofit organization, the Berkeley Arts Council has flourished for more than eight years, because of the support and participation of our members and the community.

The 2018 calendar year will offer exhibits, events and classes. We hope to expand our activities with the creative ideas and support of our members.

Those who are paid members are invited to exhibit two pieces of their work in our now traditional members exhibit, January 17 to February 24, with no additional fee.

To discover more about Berkeley Arts Council, visit our website:

www.berkeleyartswv.org

Find us on Facebook:

www.facebook.com/Berkeley Arts Council
The Berkeley Art Works:

116 North Queen Street, Martinsburg WV mail to PO Box 984, Martinsburg, WV 25402

email: berkeleyartswv@gmail.com phone: 304-620-7277

The Mission of the Berkeley Arts Council: is to provide unified communication, promotion, support and advocacy for residents and the arts community in Berkeley County, West Virginia. We Amplify the Arts by increasing awareness of arts resources, enriching cultural life, bringing new experiences and opportuities for local residents.

LOOK FOR OUR SIGN AT 116 NORTH QUEEN STREET



The Berkeley Arts Council is a 501(c)(3) non profit.

Berkeley Arts Council Membership

New Renewal
Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone(s)
Email:
Individual (\$35)Senior (\$25)
My additional contribution \$ (tax deductible) Check CardCash
am an artist, artisan, writer, musician, per- former OR
I can support the Berkeley Arts Council by _Helping to set up an exhibit _Hosting an Open House for an exhibit _Presenting a technique at a workshop _Hosting a social event (member party, paint night, OR
Assist with business operations Participate on a promotion committee
OR suggest how you can be part of BAC's ature